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Provan. 303. 50 Esquena Femeni - 1/4 de Final

Pos.
1.

Nom

Xenia

Torrejon Gascon

Club
C.N. Sant Andreu

Temps 1/1000

31,14

Resultats proves de Velocitat

303
302
301

Fases Anteriors

31,14
31,70
31,60

Martina

Esther

Romero Andrade

Morillo Lopez

C.N.Sant Andreu

C.E. Mediterrani

31,44

31,94

303
302
301

303
302
301

31,44
31,89
32,39

31,94
32,41
32,08

Aroa

Espinosa Alvarez

C.N.Terrassa

31,97

303
302
301

31,97
32,631
32,03

Laura

Herrero Lopez

C.N. Vallirana

32,30

303
302
301

32,30
32,56
32,36

Alexandra

Barragan Sebastia

C.N. Sant Feliu

32,54

303
302
301

32,54
33,13
33,44

303
302
301

32,76
33,29
32,96

303
302
301

303
302
301

303
302
301

32,85
33,12
33,54

32,87
33,19
33,78

33,05
33,17
33,33

303
302
301

303
302
301

33,10
32,632
32,53

33,31
32,45




